AMPLIFY

TECHNOLOGIES DATE

386 E Farmland Drive PO#
Kaukauna, WI 54130
(920) 759-9315
info@amplifytechwi.com

CUSTOMER
Village of Harrison

W5298 State Road 114
Menasha, WI 54952

Upgrade; Replace Wired Audio with Wireless System

Estimate

1058953187

01/16/2025

SERVICE LOCATION

W5298 State Road 114

Menasha, WI 54952

DESCRIPTION
**additional discounts available on buy-back items
Estimate
Description Qty
Equipment
replace 10 wired mics and processor with wireless conference mics;
Shure Wireless Conference Unit 10.00
Shure MXC416 Gooseneck Microphone 10.00
Shure Access Point Transceiver 1.00
Shure Networked Charging Station 1.00
Shure IntelliMix Audio Conferencing Processor 1.00
8-Channel Mono Audio Distribution 1.00
SW-505-8P-R 1.00
8 Port Mangaged Gigabit PoE+ Switch; Dante Enabled )
Labor
CUSTOMER MESSAGE Estimate Total:

R&R Technologies is now Amplify Technologies!

Thank you for choosing us! You made a great
decision!

Rate

2,268.00

314.00

5,674.00

1,702.00

1,850.00

229.00

625.00

Total

35,900.00
22,680.00
3,140.00
5,674.00
1,702.00
1,850.00
229.00
625.00

1,000.00

$36,900.00



