

386 E Farmland Drive Kaukauna, WI 54130 (920) 759-9315 info@amplifytechwi.com

# **Estimate**

ESTIMATE#	1058953187
DATE	01/16/2025
PO#	

## **CUSTOMER**

Village of Harrison W5298 State Road 114 Menasha, WI 54952

#### **SERVICE LOCATION**

W5298 State Road 114 Menasha, WI 54952

**DESCRIPTION** 

Upgrade; Replace Wired Audio with Wireless System

\*\*additional discounts available on buy-back items

# **Estimate**

Description	Qty	Rate	Total
Equipment replace 10 wired mics and processor with wireless conference mics;			35,900.00
Shure Wireless Conference Unit	10.00	2,268.00	22,680.00
Shure MXC416 Gooseneck Microphone	10.00	314.00	3,140.00
Shure Access Point Transceiver	1.00	5,674.00	5,674.00
Shure Networked Charging Station	1.00	1,702.00	1,702.00
Shure IntelliMix Audio Conferencing Processor	1.00	1,850.00	,
8-Channel Mono Audio Distribution	1.00	229.00	229.00
SW-505-8P-R 8 Port Mangaged Gigabit PoE+ Switch; Dante Enabled	1.00	625.00	625.00
Labor			1,000.00

## **CUSTOMER MESSAGE**

R&R Technologies is now Amplify Technologies!

Thank you for choosing us! You made a great decision!

Estimate Total: \$36,900.00